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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 25 72 9 CEPEDA ABREU Rolando19 58 5 SILVA Maurício

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

66 136 Total Team
21 41 9 CEPEDA ABREU Rolando
16 34 1 LEON VENERO Wilfredo
13 36 16 HERNANDEZ RAMOS
15 74 Total Team
4 14 15 MACIAS INFANTE Leandro
4 8 1 LEON VENERO Wilfredo
3 18 3 CAMEJO DURRUTHI
3 109 Total Team
2 21 9 CEPEDA ABREU Rolando
1 14 3 CAMEJO DURRUTHI

24 Total Team
108 319 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

69 133 Total Team
17 36 5 SILVA Maurício
14 20 12 SANTOS Isac
13 17 14 BUIATTI Renan
12 66 Total Team
5 17 12 SANTOS Isac
2 10 18 CARGNIN PAESE Franco
2 13 14 BUIATTI Renan
4 113 Total Team
2 15 5 SILVA Maurício
1 7 3 WESZ Tiago
1 4 15 WIEST MEDEIROS Jairo

29 Total Team
114 312 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LEON VENERO Wilfredo
3 CAMEJO DURRUTHI Osmel
4 DANGER MULEN Armando
5 LA ROSA MARQUEZ Alberto
7 ANDRADE FERNANDEZ SandyL
9 CEPEDA ABREU Rolando

10 MEDEROS ARIAS Yanier
11 LEON GONZALEZ Juan A.
13 LEYVA MARTINEZ Leonardo
15 MACIAS INFANTE Leandro
16 HERNANDEZ RAMOS Fernando
17 MESA SANDOBAL Isbel
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 

L L L L L
    

 

  
    
    
    

20
9
1

25

5
14
10

Coach:
Assistant:

GALA RODROGUEZ Juan (CUB)
PIMIENTA Allen Pavel (CUB)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 FIGUEIREDO Aurélio
3 WESZ Tiago
5 SILVA Maurício
7 RADKE Murilo
8 KOEPP Guilherme

10 CARVALHO Najari
12 SANTOS Isac
13 TAVARES DUARTE Ygor Francisco
14 BUIATTI Renan
15 WIEST MEDEIROS Jairo
17 HOSS ThalesL
18 CARGNIN PAESE Franco Willian

 
    
    
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3
19
2

1
19
10
15
1

15

Coach:
Assistant:

ONCKEN Percy (BRA)
MATZ Marcel Eickhoff (BRA)

Referees: GAUPP, Gilles (FRA) & DIKMENTEPE, Bayram (TUR)

BRA
CUB 2

3 30
28

21
25

25
22

23
25

15
8

114
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:24 0:25 0:14 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 2'35009.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Badminton Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:20  End: 20:29  Total: 2:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Finals  (Places 1-2)


